Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Brockway - (959649) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:42.54
2:50.04
2:59.99
3:00.77
3:17.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.54
2:50.04
2:59.99
3:00.77
3:17.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

274
239
202
199
153

WA Pts

274
239
202
199
153

Round

Round

F
F
H

Date

22/10/16
28/03/15
18/01/15
25/10/14
02/11/13

Date

22/10/16
28/03/15
18/01/15
25/10/14
02/11/13

Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013

Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013

Epsom
London
Epsom
Epsom

Epsom

Epsom
London
Epsom
Epsom

Epsom

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3

3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4

Club Swam Under Level

Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3

3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



