Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Brockway - (959649) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.54	274	F	22/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:50.04	239	F	28/03/15	Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships	London	Wandsworth	3
2:59.99	202	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
3:00.77	199	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:17.08	153	F	02/11/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.54	274	F	22/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:50.04	239	F	28/03/15	Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships	London	Wandsworth	3
2:59.99	202	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
3:00.77	199	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:17.08	153	F	02/11/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS